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Belgian Open 2009

All days - Overall All age categories
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Team

National Team of Iran (Islamic Republic of)
Polish TKD Fed. Nat. Team

Catalan Taekwondo Federation

Scorpion Taekwondoclub BTCB

Great Britain National Team

Taekwondo Klub Osvit

top taekwondo eemland

olympic Taekwondo Liidenscheid e.V.
Swiss Taekwondo

National Team of Croatia

Taekwondo klub Susedgrad Sokol

London Team

TKD SCHOOL TAEKW. APELDOORN
HANKUK

BSV Friedrichshafen

TKD.SCHOOL VAN ESCH

KSC Leopard e.V. Nirnberg

TKD.CLUB LAUTENSCHLAGER

Mudo Team Furuset & Tveita

TAEKWONDO KRISS

Teakwondo Sportgemeinschaft Iserlohn e.V.
MUDUKWAN ACADEMY HALLE

Taekwondo klub TRNJE - HONG
TAEKWONDO SAVEZ ZAGREBACKE ZUPANIJE

Kampfkunstschule Rowithis
Taekwondo-Hapkido SV-Ett
TKD GLADBECK

Ostermalms Hapk. & TKD

Taekwondo Team Heimdal

KEUMGANG DIEST

CHI Taekwondo

Ultimate Taekwondo

National Team of Israel

Danish National Team

Hwarang Taekwondo Academy Tessenderlo
TVBB Landeskader

ESV Treuchtlingen e.V. Abt. Taekwondo
TSC Gladbeck e.V. Abt. Taekwondo

NL Militair TKD Equipe

Han Kook Eupen

Internat Swisttal

TVG Holsterhausen 1893 e.V.

Koryo Den Haag

Wessex Taekwondo Association
Wuppertaler Tiger e.V. Abt. Taekwondo
TKD.VER. OUDE LUTTIKHUIS
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18
92
162
151
144
32
120
57
38
99
24
136
34
89
20
117
113
147
165
166
154
157

TKD.VER. YOO-SIN
TAEKWONDO CLUB FOX

ZTC Likos

TAEKWONDO KLUB BJELOVAR
Rodovre

Spitfire

Muhammad\'s Tae Kwon Do
Jaguar Taekwondo

Ile de France Team

TSG Eschweiler e.V.
Taekwondo Club Ingelheim e.V.

Tae-Kwon-Do Koleyko Wiesloch e.V.

Team Ireland

Taekwondo Koryo Veldhoven
ST. TAEKYON

Dahnjun Taekwondo Klubb
AZS UWM Olsztyn

SMS Olsztyn

Slovak TKD Ass.

National Team of Slovenia
Kumgang Sweden

Team Kim taekwondo
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Trophy results

Belgian Open 2009

All days - Female All age categories

Pos. List Team Teamscore Gold Silver Bronz Wins Part.
1. 59 Scorpion Taekwondoclub BTCB 14 2 0 0 2
2. 94 Taekwondo Klub Osvit 12 1 1 1 7
3. 138 Taekwondo klub Susedgrad Sokol 11 1 1 0 2
4. 149 KSC Leopard e.V. Nirnberg 8 1 0 1 5
5. 39 TKD.SCHOOL VAN ESCH 8 1 0 1 4
6. 50 TKD.CLUB LAUTENSCHLAGER 8 1 0 1 3
7. 43 Mudo Team Furuset & Tveita 8 1 0 1 6
8. 40 Teakwondo Sportgemeinschaft Iserlohn e.V. 8 0 2 0 2
9. 128 Polish TKD Fed. Nat. Team 8 0 2 0 10

10. 142 TAEKWONDO SAVEZ ZAGREBACKE ZUPANIJE 7 1 0 0 1
11. 83 Great Britain National Team 7 1 0 0 5
12. 68 HANKUK 11 1 1 0 3
13. 127 Ostermalms Hapk. & TKD 7 1 0 0 1
14. 140 Swiss Taekwondo 14 2 0 0 2
15. 71 Taekwondo Team Heimdal 6 0 1 2 5
16. 4 KEUMGANG DIEST 5 0 1 1 2
17. 164 National Team of Israel 5 0 1 1 2
18. 61 Ultimate Taekwondo 4 0 1 0 1
19. 42 London Team 4 0 1 0 2
20. 168 ESV Treuchtlingen e.V. Abt. Taekwondo 4 0 1 0 1
21. 104 Catalan Taekwondo Federation 15 1 2 0 8
22. 44 Wessex Taekwondo Association 2 0 0 2 2
23. 26 TVG Holsterhausen 1893 e.V. 2 0 0 2 3
24. 19 National Team of Iran (Islamic Republic of) 2 0 0 2 11
25. 151 TAEKWONDO KLUB BJELOVAR 1 0 0 1 2
26. 81 CHI Taekwondo 1 0 0 1 2
27. 32 Spitfire 1 0 0 1 3
28. 161 BSV Friedrichshafen 1 0 0 1 2
29. 152 Internat Swisttal 1 0 0 1 4
30. 89 Taekwondo Koryo Veldhoven 1 0 0 1 3
31. 115 Koryo Den Haag 1 0 0 1 1
32. 18 TKD.VER. YOO-SIN 2 0 0 2 2
33. 117 Dahnjun Taekwondo Klubb 1 0 0 1 1
34. 147 SMS Olsztyn 1 0 0 1 3
35. 154 Kumgang Sweden 1 0 0 1 4
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Trophy results

Belgian Open 2009

All days - Male All age categories

Pos.
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List Team

19 National Team of Iran (Islamic Republic of)

128 Polish TKD Fed. Nat. Team

114 top taekwondo eemland

85 olympic Taekwondo Lidenscheid e.V.

3 TAEKWONDO KRISS

9 MUDUKWAN ACADEMY HALLE

59 Scorpion Taekwondoclub BTCB

42 London Team

52 TKD GLADBECK

96 Kampfkunstschule Rowithis
Taekwondo-Hapkido SV-Ett

104 Catalan Taekwondo Federation

16 Hwarang Taekwondo Academy Tessenderlo

93 National Team of Croatia

81 CHI Taekwondo

55 TSC Gladbeck e.V. Abt. Taekwondo

84 TVBB Landeskader

129 Han Kook Eupen

112 Danish National Team

115 Koryo Den Haag

92 TAEKWONDO CLUB FOX

144 Rodovre

83 Great Britain National Team

61 Ultimate Taekwondo

120 Muhammad\'s Tae Kwon Do

38 Ile de France Team

161 BSV Friedrichshafen

24 Taekwondo Club Ingelheim e.V.

99 TSG Eschweiler e.V.

169 Wuppertaler Tiger e.V. Abt. Taekwondo

26 TVG Holsterhausen 1893 e.V.

136 Tae-Kwon-Do Koleyko Wiesloch e.V.

34 Team Ireland

20 ST. TAEKYON

39 TKD.SCHOOL VAN ESCH

82 TKD.VER. OUDE LUTTIKHUIS

165 Slovak TKD Ass.

166 National Team of Slovenia

157 Team Kim taekwondo
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